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IMPORTANT

The health information contained herein is not meant as a substitute for advice from
your physician, or other health professional. The following material is intended for

general interest only; and it should not be used to diagnose, treat, or cure any

condition whatever. If you are concerned about any health issue, symptom, or other

indication, you should consult your regular physician, or other health professional.
Consequently, the Author cannot accept responsibility for any individual who misuses
the information contained in this material. Thus, the reader is solely responsible for all

of the health information contained herein. However, every effort is made to ensure

that the information in this material is accurate; but, the Author is not liable for any
errors in content or presentation which may appear herein.

Introduction
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A typical general multivitamin, with all the essential vitamins and minerals, could include:

Vit/Sup

Vit A

Beta Carotene

Vit B1 (Thiamin)

Vit B2 (Riboflavin)
Vit B3 (Niacin)

Vit B5 (Pantothenic Acid)
Vit B6 (Pyridoxine)
Vit B7 (Biotin)

Vit B9 (Folic Acid)
Vit B12 (Cobalamin)
Vit C

Vit D3

Vit E

Strength

691 ug RE (2,306 IU)
0.195 mg

1.4 mg

1.6 mg

18 mg NE

6 mg

2mg

150 ug

200 ug

1ug

60 mg

5ug (200 1U)

10 mg alpha-TE (14.9 IU)

RDA

87% RDA
no RDA established
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA
100% RDA



o VitK

e Zinc

e Selenium

e Calcium

e Potassium

e lodine

e Boron

e Magnesium
e Phosphorus
e Copper

e Chromium

e ron

e Manganese
e Molybdenum
e Vanadium

e Silica

RDA Note

The quoted RDAs are insufficient for therapy or disease treatment.

End

30 ug

15 mg
25 ug
162 mg
40 ug
150 ug
70 ug
100 mg
125 mg
2mg
25 ug
14 mg
2.5mg
25 ug
10 ug
1.8 mg

--()--

__()__

http://campbellmgold.com

no RDA established

100% RDA

no RDA established
20% RDA

no RDA established
100% RDA

no RDA established
33% RDA

16% RDA

no RDA established
no RDA established
100% RDA

no RDA established
no RDA established
no RDA established
no RDA established
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