#### **TYPICAL**

### **MULTIVITAMIN**

# Compiled by

#### Campbell M Gold

(2010)

CMG Archives <a href="http://campbellmgold.com">http://campbellmgold.com</a>

--()--

#### **IMPORTANT**

The health information contained herein is not meant as a substitute for advice from your physician, or other health professional. The following material is intended for general interest only; and it should not be used to diagnose, treat, or cure any condition whatever. If you are concerned about any health issue, symptom, or other indication, you should consult your regular physician, or other health professional. Consequently, the Author cannot accept responsibility for any individual who misuses the information contained in this material. Thus, the reader is solely responsible for all of the health information contained herein. However, every effort is made to ensure that the information in this material is accurate; but, the Author is not liable for any errors in content or presentation which may appear herein.

--()--

#### Introduction

A typical general multivitamin, with all the essential vitamins and minerals, could include:

<u>Vit/Sup</u>	<u>Strength</u>	RDA
<ul><li>Vit A</li></ul>	691 ug RE (2,306 IU)	87% RDA
Beta Carotene	0.195 mg	no RDA established
<ul> <li>Vit B1 (Thiamin)</li> </ul>	1.4 mg	100% RDA
<ul> <li>Vit B2 (Riboflavin)</li> </ul>	1.6 mg	100% RDA
<ul> <li>Vit B3 (Niacin)</li> </ul>	18 mg NE	100% RDA
<ul> <li>Vit B5 (Pantothenic Acid)</li> </ul>	6 mg	100% RDA
<ul> <li>Vit B6 (Pyridoxine)</li> </ul>	2 mg	100% RDA
<ul> <li>Vit B7 (Biotin)</li> </ul>	150 ug	100% RDA
<ul> <li>Vit B9 (Folic Acid)</li> </ul>	200 ug	100% RDA
<ul> <li>Vit B12 (Cobalamin)</li> </ul>	1 ug	100% RDA
• Vit C	60 mg	100% RDA
• Vit D3	5 ug (200 IU)	100% RDA
• Vit E	10 mg alpha-TE (14.9 IU)	100% RDA

•	Vit K	30 ug	no RDA established
•	Zinc	15 mg	100% RDA
•	Selenium	25 ug	no RDA established
•	Calcium	162 mg	20% RDA
•	Potassium	40 ug	no RDA established
•	lodine `	150 ug	100% RDA
•	Boron	70 ug	no RDA established
•	Magnesium	100 mg	33% RDA
•	Phosphorus	125 mg	16% RDA
•	Copper	2 mg	no RDA established
•	Chromium	25 ug	no RDA established
•	Iron	14 mg	100% RDA
•	Manganese	2.5 mg	no RDA established
•	Molybdenum	25 ug	no RDA established
•	Vanadium	10 ug	no RDA established
•	Silica	1.8 mg	no RDA established
		()	

## **RDA Note**

The quoted RDAs are insufficient for therapy or disease treatment.

End

--()--

http://campbellmgold.com

27082010/1